008 - Calhoun County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures
Total Expenditures:
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under)

Expenditures and Other Uses:
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

Budget and Actual
For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 05

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$3,703,618.00 $737,072.22
$0.00 $0.00
$3,703,618.00 $737,072.22
$504,396.24 $83,232.86
$1,828,000.54 $304,002.96
$55,915.00 $6,508.52
$135,215.00 $12,350.90
$0.00 $11.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$680,109.12 $125,857.53
$3,203,635.90 $531,963.77
$3,535.04 $5,455.06
$87,791.00 $48,775.96
($84,255.96) ($43,320.90)
$415,726.14 $161,787.55
$904,202.16 $904,202.16

$1,319,928.30

$1,065,989.71

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

VARIANCE

Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($2,966,545.78)
$0.00
($2,966,545.78)

$421,163.38
$1,523,997.58
$49,406.48
$122,864.10
($11.00)
$0.00

$0.00
$554,251.59
$2,671,672.13

$1,920.02
$39,015.04
$40,935.06

($253,938.59)
$0.00
($253,938.59)

Budget

$56,130,306.74
$9,471,491.49
$26,339,856.86
$332,000.00
$92,273,655.09

$44,793,436.61
$18,661,767.98
$9,212,485.73
$12,083,357.40
$2,173,243.94
$13,212,556.21
$3,317,247.20
$2,829,736.00
$106,283,831.07

$4,168,657.88
$3,693,332.15
$475,325.73

($13,534,850.25)
$37,820,125.06
$24,285,274.81

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
Pulled from Production

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$22,505,378.72
$3,155,281.69
$13,282,395.94
$128,945.88
$39,072,002.23

$18,348,683.28
$6,641,309.21
$3,387,882.31
$4,725,286.24
$865,746.81
$2,634,177.68
$2,281,459.71
$889,781.41
$39,774,326.65

$1,651,004.56
$1,494,812.81
$156,191.75

($546,132.67)
$37,820,125.06
$37,273,992.39

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($33,624,928.02
($6,316,209.80
($13,057,460.92
($203,054.12
($53,201,652.86)

)
)
)
)

$26,444,753.33
$12,020,458.77
$5,824,603.42
$7,358,071.16
$1,307,497.13
$10,578,378.53
$1,035,787.49
$1,939,954.59
$66,509,504.42

($2,517,653.32)
$2,198,519.34
($319,133.98)

$12,988,717.58
$0.00
$12,988,717.58
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