## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 05

008 - Calhoun County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues			,			,
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56,130,306.74	\$22,505,378.72	(\$33,624,928.02)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,471,491.49	\$3,155,281.69	(\$6,316,209.80)
Local Sources	\$3,703,618.00	\$737,072.22	(\$2,966,545.78)	\$26,339,856.86	\$13,282,395.94	(\$13,057,460.92)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$332,000.00	\$128,945.88	(\$203,054.12)
Total Revenues:	\$3,703,618.00	\$737,072.22	(\$2,966,545.78)	\$92,273,655.09	\$39,072,002.23	(\$53,201,652.86)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$504,396.24	\$83,232.86	\$421,163.38	\$44,793,436.61	\$18,348,683.28	\$26,444,753.33
Instructional Support Services	\$1,828,000.54	\$304,002.96	\$1,523,997.58	\$18,661,767.98	\$6,641,309.21	\$12,020,458.77
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$55,915.00	\$6,508.52	\$49,406.48	\$9,212,485.73	\$3,387,882.31	\$5,824,603.42
Auxiliary Services	\$135,215.00	\$12,350.90	\$122,864.10	\$12,083,357.40	\$4,725,286.24	\$7,358,071.16
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$11.00	(\$11.00)	\$2,173,243.94	\$865,746.81	\$1,307,497.13
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,212,556.21	\$2,634,177.68	\$10,578,378.53
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,317,247.20	\$2,281,459.71	\$1,035,787.49
Other Expenditures	\$680,109.12	\$125,857.53	\$554,251.59	\$2,829,736.00	\$889,781.41	\$1,939,954.59
Total Expenditures:	\$3,203,635.90	\$531,963.77	\$2,671,672.13	\$106,283,831.07	\$39,774,326.65	\$66,509,504.42
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$3,535.04	\$5,455.06	\$1,920.02	\$4,168,657.88	\$1,651,004.56	(\$2,517,653.32)
Other Financing Uses:	\$87,791.00	\$48,775.96	\$39,015.04	\$3,693,332.15	\$1,494,812.81	\$2,198,519.34
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$84,255.96)	(\$43,320.90)	\$40,935.06	\$475,325.73	\$156,191.75	(\$319,133.98)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under)						
Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$415,726.14	\$161,787.55	(\$253,938.59)	(\$13,534,850.25)	(\$546,132.67)	\$12,988,717.58
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$904,202.16	\$904,202.16	\$0.00	\$37,820,125.06	\$37,820,125.06	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,319,928.30	\$1,065,989.71	(\$253,938.59)	\$24,285,274.81	\$37,273,992.39	\$12,988,717.58

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Pulled from Production

Page 1 of 1

**TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES**